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Phone

Judicial Council of California

REPORT OF REVENUES

FY 2020-21

: Superior Court - Placer

: Julie Kelly

1 916-408-6113

jkelly@placer.courts.ca.gov

: Andrew C. Sisk

: 2970 Richardson Drive

: Auburn CA 95603

: 530-889-4160

SUMMARY OF YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY:

$40 COURT OPERATIONS ASSESSMENT - CRIMINAL
GROSS CIVIL ASSESSMENT

CIVIL ASSESSMENT RETAINED AS OFFSET

2% AUTOMATION FUND TO STCIMF

COUNTY REVENUE SUBJECT TO 50% SPLIT CALCULATION
OTHER COUNTY FINES, FORFEITURES, AND FEES

STATE PENALTY FUND

STATE GENERAL FUND

STATE COURT FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION FUND

COURT FACILITIES TRUST FUND

TOTAL:

Fiscal Year:

Quarter:
ROR Prepared By:
Preparer's Phone:

E-mail Address:

$616,390.20
$1,173,803.08
($502,916.15)
$61,035.83
$2,067,382.72
$1,059,401.27
$466,686.92
$179,576.53
$1,173,572.75
$0.00

$6,294,933.15

2020-21

4

Angela Jahnke

530-889-4155

Ajahnke@placer.ca.gov
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