Judicial Council of California

REPORT OF REVENUES

FY 2020-21

Court:	Superior Court - Placer	Fiscal Year:	2020-21
		Quarter:	4
Court Contact:	Julie Kelly	ROR Prepared By:	Angela Jahnke
Contact's Phone:	916-408-6113	Preparer's Phone:	530-889-4155
E-mail Address:	<u>ikelly@placer.courts.ca.qov</u>	E-mail Address:	Ajahnke@placer.ca.qov
County Auditor:	Andrew C. Sisk		
Address:	2970 Richardson Drive		
City:	Auburn CA 95603		
Phone:	530-889-4160		
	SUMMARY OF YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY:		
	\$40 COURT OPERATIONS ASSESSMENT - CRIMINAL	\$616,390.20	
	GROSS CIVIL ASSESSMENT	\$1,173,803.08	
	CIVIL ASSESSMENT RETAINED AS OFFSET	(\$502,916.15)	
	2% AUTOMATION FUND TO STCIMF	\$61,035.83	
	COUNTY REVENUE SUBJECT TO 50% SPLIT CALCULATION	\$2,067,382.72	
	OTHER COUNTY FINES, FORFEITURES, AND FEES	\$1,059,401.27	
	STATE PENALTY FUND	\$466,686.92	
	STATE GENERAL FUND	\$179,576.53	
	STATE COURT FACILITIES CONSTRUCTION FUND	\$1,173,572.75	
	COURT FACILITIES TRUST FUND	\$0.00	

TOTAL:

\$6,294,933.15